

Diverse

I.D.: 75451086

Data publicarii 18.11.22 Coduri CPV 18143000-3 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.899,82 RON - 2.899,82 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare 1 BANDA HILTI BUC 2 38.66 77.32 2 BANDA MARCAJ ALB ROSU BUC 4 30.25 121 3 DISC 230X2 BUC 4 10.08 40.32 4 DISC 125X1 BUC 13 5.04 65.52 5 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 3 19.33 57.99 6 PIATRA POLIZOR 200*20 BUC 1 100.84 100.84 7 ELECTROZI KG 9 28.57 257.13 8 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 11.34 11.34 9 TUB FLUORESCENT BUC 5 22.69 113.45 10 BEC CU LED BUC 10 7.56 75.6 11 GREBLA PRT FRUNZA BUC 4 52.94 211.76 12 VOPSEA 3IN1 0.75 NEGRU BUC 3 37.82 113.46 13 DILUANT LITRI 3 13.45 40.35 14 TARNACOP CU COADA BUC 2 71.43 142.86 15 LOPATA PTR ZAPADA BUC 4 23.53 94.12 16 ULEI HIDRAULIC 20L BUC 2 210.08 420.16 17 CLESTE TAIAT FIER BUC 1 66.39 66.39 18 PENSULA BUC 3 6.72 20.16 19 SURUB 8 CU PIULITA BUC 20 2.2 44 20 SFOARA M 27 4.2 113.4 TOTAL 2187.17 NR CPV 44192000-2
